
中学男子４×１００ｍR
組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 千代崎 A 1990 大本　恭平･3 2001 鮒田　隆哉･3 1996 久野　優人･3 2000 林　涼太･3 .46.62
1 2 鼓ヶ浦 2844 山田　竣也･3 2843 村田　良樹･3 2841 長谷川　雄平･3 2839 加藤　健太郎･3 .47.01
1 3 創徳 2145 渡部　一輝･3 2137 土田　周平･3 2138 濵本　成･3 2130 小川　智也･3 .47.56
1 4 神戸 A 1861 長谷川　翔五･3 1856 笠井　雄介･3 1863 山脇　遼太･3 1857 熊屋　拓海･3 .47.90
1 5 千代崎 B 2021 濵北　雄斗･2 2005 岡　直樹･2 2004 伊藤　有輝･2 2020 畠山　冬也･2 .50.37
1 D 白子 A 2084 米倉　陸･2 2055 小林　慶哉･3 2061 宮﨑　豊･3 2054 栗本　康平･3 DSQ

2 1 三重大附属 B 2483 宮路　大暉･2 2474 瀧川　優葵･3 2478 杼原　和希･3 2482 髙橋　徹朗･2 .48.79
2 2 大木 A 1936 外岡　拓磨･3 1938 濵西　勇気･3 1937 中川　凌･3 1940 山口　夏輝･3 .49.44
2 3 神戸 B 1866 影山　優輔･2 1880 目良　賢志･2 1868 楠見　哲平･2 1877 深谷　晃大･2 .51.27
2 4 白鳥 1783 板村　瑞暉･3 1777 内藤　奨也･3 1776 豊田　康介･3 1775 田中　陸･3 .52.17
2 5 大木 B 1933 後藤　航平･3 1934 佐野　文昭･3 1939 松上　巧･3 1932 岩野　憲希･3 .54.72
2 6 白子 C 2078 樋口　正樹･2 2073 高野　宏太･2 2083 山本　竜輝･2 2065 江口　雄也･2 .55.61

3 1 鈴鹿  2193 西小野　里旗･3 2191 小坂　優介･3 2199 長谷　一輝･2 2188 大泉　昂平･3 .49.33
3 2 白子 E 2053 北村　　祥･3 2051 伊藤　義起･3 2062 山本　侑希･3 2056 坂﨑　眞幸･3 .51.44
3 3 亀山 2215 金城　英気･2 2212 服部　和仁･3 2214 松尾　亮太朗･3 2213 松尾　祐司朗･3 .52.58
3 4 大木 C 1944 梅村　祐太･2 1947 新美　健･2 1945 笠原　一樹･2 1950 濵口　航輝･2 .59.43
3 D1 白子 D 2057 塩﨑　良太･3 2058 中村　健豊･3 2059 中邑　斗士朗･3 2052 尾関　亮汰･3 DSQ
3 D2 鈴峰 3565 赤地　祐亮･1 3566 太田　凪音･3 3562 前田　和輝･1 3563 石田　稜稀･1 DSQ

総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 千代崎 A 1990 大本　恭平･3 2001 鮒田　隆哉･3 1996 久野　優人･3 2000 林　涼太･3 .46.62
2 鼓ヶ浦 2844 山田　竣也･3 2843 村田　良樹･3 2841 長谷川　雄平･3 2839 加藤　健太郎･3 .47.01
3 創徳 2145 渡部　一輝･3 2137 土田　周平･3 2138 濵本　成･3 2130 小川　智也･3 .47.56
4 神戸 A 1861 長谷川　翔五･3 1856 笠井　雄介･3 1863 山脇　遼太･3 1857 熊屋　拓海･3 .47.90
5 三重大附属 B 2483 宮路　大暉･2 2474 瀧川　優葵･3 2478 杼原　和希･3 2482 髙橋　徹朗･2 .48.79
6 鈴鹿  2193 西小野　里旗･3 2191 小坂　優介･3 2199 長谷　一輝･2 2188 大泉　昂平･3 .49.33
7 大木 A 1936 外岡　拓磨･3 1938 濵西　勇気･3 1937 中川　凌･3 1940 山口　夏輝･3 .49.44
8 千代崎 B 2021 濵北　雄斗･2 2005 岡　直樹･2 2004 伊藤　有輝･2 2020 畠山　冬也･2 .50.37



中学男子低学年４×１００ｍR
組 順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 1 神戸 1875 土肥　健二･2 1927 中脇　裕也･1 1923 伊藤　凌･1 1864 伊藤　舞樹･2 .50.91
1 2 大木 A 1949 長谷川　貴大･2 1952 伊藤　大輔･1 1953 伊藤　雅人･1 1946 後藤　玄也･2 .52.52
1 3 創徳 2147 佐藤　早良･2 3711 打田　隆馬･1 3710 臼井　貴哉･1 2148 佐藤　秀哉･2 .52.74
1 4 白子 A 2085 山崎　幹･2 3777 杉谷　紘基･1 3787 須磨　晃志･1 2082 山尾　昇也･2 .53.46
1 5 亀山  2221 吉田　幸輝･2 2227 金子　将也･1 2223 伊藤　諒哉･1 2220 谷口　稀依也･2 .53.73
1 6 鼓ヶ浦  2849 寺前　舟晃･2 2874 南部　駿平･1 2882 達知　孝太･1 2847 南部　慎･2 .54.05
1
1
2 1 白鳥 A 1784 宇佐美　涼平･2 1825 北村　有都･1 1830 中瀬　大介･1 1789 藤井　俊輔･2 .52.82
2 2 白子 B 2075 伊達　翔平･2 3766 高野　蓮･1 3788 住吉　将一･1 2067 橘田　英佑･2 .54.59
2 3 大木 B 1942 飯田　大登･2 1951 伊藤　圭吾･1 1959 古田　一馬･1 1943 市川　航大･2 .55.18
2 4 白鳥 B 1791 松宮　惇志･2 1833 加藤　優弥･1 1829 塩月　皓也･1 1785 加藤　大佑･2 .58.80
2 5 豊里 2517 和泉　志男･2 3708 北尾　渉･1 3700 田中　稔樹･1 2522 松田　香月･2 .59.72
2
2
2

総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 神戸 1875 土肥　健二･2 1927 中脇　裕也･1 1923 伊藤　凌･1 1864 伊藤　舞樹･2 .50.91
2 大木 A 1949 長谷川　貴大･2 1952 伊藤　大輔･1 1953 伊藤　雅人･1 1946 後藤　玄也･2 .52.52
3 創徳 2147 佐藤　早良･2 3711 打田　隆馬･1 3710 臼井　貴哉･1 2148 佐藤　秀哉･2 .52.74
4 白鳥 A 1784 宇佐美　涼平･2 1825 北村　有都･1 1830 中瀬　大介･1 1789 藤井　俊輔･2 .52.82
5 白子 A 2085 山崎　幹･2 3777 杉谷　紘基･1 3787 須磨　晃志･1 2082 山尾　昇也･2 .53.46
6 亀山  2221 吉田　幸輝･2 2227 金子　将也･1 2223 伊藤　諒哉･1 2220 谷口　稀依也･2 .53.73
7 鼓ヶ浦  2849 寺前　舟晃･2 2874 南部　駿平･1 2882 達知　孝太･1 2847 南部　慎･2 .54.05
8 白子 B 2075 伊達　翔平･2 3766 高野　蓮･1 3788 住吉　将一･1 2067 橘田　英佑･2 .54.59


